Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers

GRS certified recycled PP mug with bamboo lid

SKU: TP1P433.293
Categorie: Drinkware

Disponibilitate: in stoc (34)

This beautiful tumbler with bamboo lid is made with GRS certified recycled PP. GRS certification
ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. The tumbler features a
bamboo lid for on the go usage. Total recycled content: 52% based on total item weight. BPA free.
Capacity 300ml. An FSC®-certified kraft box is included.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default
Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin
Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

All Print Codes

Print Code Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations

Attribute

#3£6991 [
#6D712E [l

SKU
TP1P433.295
TP1P433.297

0.39 KG

XD Collection
2160 C

12,6 x2 8,2 cm
138

24

25

60

5

25 x 60 mm
Pad print

item front

blue

#3E6991

12,6

8,2

9

9

13,2
9x9x13,2cm
Outlet

Bamboo, Recycled Polypropylene
CHN

true

169

38

29

29
38x29x29cm
4,1

55

CO2 Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
true

true

true

Stock
2568
1485



